Licence Variations Assessment Performance
as at 31 December 2019

- Mineral Resources (Sustainable Development) Act 1990
- Mining
- Work Authority
- Exploration
- Retention
- Prospecting

Shows the number of MRSDA licence variations that
were with Earth Resources Regulation or the Applicant.
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Licence Variations Assessment Performance -

Note: Application Variation numbers as at 31 Dec 2019

Client Service Standard (CSS):The legislation does not set
out a time deadline, but Earth Resources Regulation has
agreed to a timeframe for assessment.

Over Client Service Within Client Service
Standard Standard

Total Variations

Licene Variation Types CSS: With Applicant 65
Mining 120 days with department
Retention 120 days with department With Earth Resources
Prospecting 90 days with department 42

Regulation

Exploration 90 days with department
Work Authority 30 days with department

Total Variations

Monthly Licence Variations with Earth Resources Regulation
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Existing Variations Over CSS Variations Over CSS in the current month Within CSS Overall Total Applications .
Dec-18 | Jan-19 | Feb-19 | Mar-19 | Apr-19 | May-19 | Jun-19 Jul-19 | Aug-19 | Sep-19 | Oct-19 | Nov-19 | Dec-19
Existing Vars Over CSS 23 23 26 24 21 18 12 12 16 15 11 9 9
Vars Over CSS in current month 3 1 4 2
Total Vars with ERR Over CSS 23 26 27 24 21 18 12 16 16 15 11 9 11
Vars with ERR Within CSS 34 19 20 27 35 17 22 39 18 32 37 31 31
Vars with Applicant 66 7 70 64 62 65 74 74 83 78 72 69 65




Variations with Earth Resources Regulation

Tenement Type

Exploration Licence
Mining Licence
Mining Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Mining Licence
Retention Licence
Mining Licence
Retention Licence
Mining Licence
Exploration Licence
Retention Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Mining Licence
Mining Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Mining Licence
Mining Licence
Work Authority
Mining Licence
Mining Licence
Mining Licence
Mining Licence
Mining Licence
Mining Licence
Work Authority
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Work Authority
Work Authority
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Work Authority
Work Authority
Prospecting Licence
Work Authority

Tenement No Variation Type

EL5294
MIN5550
MIN4986
EL4758
EL5294
EL4556
MIN5371
RL2025
MIN5285
RL2027
MIN4921
EL5520
RL2009
EL5492
EL5291
MIN4899
MIN4854
EL5511
EL5509
EL5514
MIN4883
MIN4816
WA1474
MIN5390
MIN4847
MIN5472
MIN4639
MIN5548
MIN5570
WA200
EL006194
EL5517
EL006408
WA1171
WA1171
EL5294
EL5434
EL5537
WAOQ60
WA184
PL1037
WA270

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Partial Cancellation
Renewal

Renewal

Licence Conditions Change
Renewal

Licence Conditions Change
Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Transfer

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Transfer

Licence Conditions Change
Renewal

Full Surrender

Licence Area Change
Licence Area Change
Licence Area Change
Licence Conditions Change
Licence Conditions Change
Full Surrender

Licence Area Change

Full Surrender

Transfer

Variation No

VAR-001616
VAR-001942
VAR-001451
VAR-000667
VAR-002373
VAR-000678
VAR-002643
VAR-002539
VAR-002751
VAR-003063
VAR-002970
VAR-003182
VAR-003196
VAR-003197
VAR-003108
VAR-003217
VAR-003100
VAR-003230
VAR-003029
VAR-003194
VAR-003188
VAR-003272
VAR-003181
VAR-003273
VAR-003241
VAR-003280
VAR-003297
VAR-003266
VAR-003298
VAR-003099
VAR-003117
VAR-003330
VAR-003331
VAR-003074
VAR-003075
VAR-003076
VAR-003162
VAR-003167
VAR-003175
VAR-003247
VAR-003248
VAR-003300

Tenement Holder

Exergen Pty Ltd

Whirrakee Mining Pty Ltd
Whirrakee Mining Pty Ltd
Stavely Minerals Limited
Exergen Pty Ltd

Stavely Minerals Limited
Whirrakee Mining Pty Ltd
Kalbar Resources Ltd
Bendigo Extractive Industrie
Ironbark Mining Pty Ltd

Mt Wills Gold Mines Pty Ltd
VHM Ltd

Tronox Mining Australia Ltd
Mount Rommel Mining Ltd
Austpac Resources NL
Kevin D Simons

Lipp's Bulk Super Pty Ltd
Nagambie Resources Ltd
Kite Operations Pty Ltd
Encounter Minerals Pty Ltd
Elanvale Holdings Pty Ltd
Philip J | Russell

Bracam Holdings Pty Ltd
Cummins Minerals Pty Ltd
Balmaine Gold Pty Ltd

MG Gold Pty Ltd

MG Gold Pty Ltd

Golden Camel Mining Pty L
Golden Camel Mining Pty L
Javier Claveria

Louise Victoria Lindskog
Starwest Pty Ltd

Martin Blakeman

Andrew Goldman

Andrew Goldman

Exergen Pty Ltd

Cape Clear Minerals Pty Ltc
Cape Clear Minerals Pty Ltc
Jarrahmond Pty Ltd

Holcim (Australia) Pty Ltd
Peter Neil

Amanda Williams

Earth Resources Regulation - Licence Variation Assessments Permormance as at 31 Dec 2019

ERRV_Region

South West
North West
North West
South West
South West
South West
North West
Gippsland

North West
North West
Gippsland

North West
North West
South West
North West
North East
North West
North East
North West
South West
North West
South West
South West
North West
South West
North West
North West
North East
North East
North East
North East
North East
South West
North East
North East
South West
South West
South West
Gippsland

Melbourne
North West
North East

12-Feb-16
16-Nov-16
11-Sep-15
14-Jan-14
31-Jan-18
13-Mar-14
5-Sep-18

19-Nov-18
1-Jul-19
9-May-19
4-Oct-19
8-Oct-19
8-Oct-19
31-Jul-19
18-Oct-19
23-Aug-19
23-Oct-19
18-Jun-19
7-Oct-19
20-Nov-19
22-Nov-19
18-Sep-19
26-Nov-19
1-Nov-19
4-Dec-19
4-Dec-19
6-Dec-19
6-Dec-19
15-Jul-19
19-Dec-19
20-Dec-19
23-Dec-19
29-Nov-19
12-Jul-19
16-Jul-19
12-Sep-19
12-Sep-19
9-Sep-19
4-Nov-19
4-Nov-19
19-Dec-19

12-Feb-16
16-Nov-16
11-Sep-15
18-Jun-14
31-Jan-18
24-Mar-14
5-Sep-18
29-Oct-18
19-Nov-18
20-Aug-19
9-May-19
4-Oct-19
8-Oct-19
8-Oct-19
31-Jul-19
18-Oct-19
26-Aug-19
23-Oct-19
18-Jun-19
7-Oct-19
20-Nov-19
22-Nov-19

26-Nov-19
1-Nov-19
5-Dec-19
5-Dec-19
9-Dec-19
9-Dec-19

19-Dec-19
23-Dec-19
23-Dec-19

Submitted Date Accepted Date Stage

Preliminary Assessment Complete
Tenement Administration
Tenement Administration
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Tenement Administration
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Tenement Administration
Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Preliminary Assessment Complete
Accepted

Preliminary Assessment Complete
Accepted

Tenement Administration
Tenement Administration
Accepted

Accepted

Tenement Administration
Accepted

Tenement Administration
Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Tenement Administration
Tenement Administration
Accepted

Accepted

Submitted

Submitted

Submitted

Submitted

Submitted

Submitted

Submitted

Submitted

Submitted

Days with ERR

1,376
1,140
829
762
699
618
482
428
407
133
120
88
84
84
80
74
72
69
63
59
41
39
36
35
33
26
26
22
22
12
12
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